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Rousseau

Chandelier

The Rousseau chandelier is a modern design with a

minimalistic form containing eight curved hooks that
each emit light from the tips via the non dimmable LED
integrated bulbs. This sleek yet statement design is a
perfect centrepiece for any contemporary space.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Weight:

Product Diameter:

Bulb Included:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

Max Drop Length
(cm):

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:
Shade
Composition:

IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:
EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1294

88.3 (cm)

31(kg)

96.5 (cm)

Yes

DEDICATED LED

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

184

8
Yes

Crystal

IP20

0.97

32.7 (kg)
94051990

China






